Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
Metal Cutting Wheel
This cutting wheel is designed for metal cutting applications. It provides efficient and precise
cutting performance.
Product Overview
General Purpose Metal Cutting
This professional-grade cutting disc is engineered for efficient and precise metal cutting applications. Designed for compatibility with standard
angle grinders, it offers reliable performance across a wide range of industrial and workshop tasks. The disc adheres to safety standards, ensuring
consistent results for demanding metal fabrication work.
Technical Specifications
Max Operating Speed
80 m/s
Max Speed
Compliance EN12413, A30S BF-T41
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Product Variants
Available Models & Dimensions
Code Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) Bore (mm) Max RPM
CADG-MC2522115 115 2.5 22.23 13300
CADG-MC3022115 115 3 22.23 13300
CADG-MC3222115 115 3.2 22.23 13300
CADG-MC2522125 125 2.5 22.23 12250
CADG-MC3022125 125 3 22.23 12250
CADG-MC3222125 125 3.2 22.23 12250
CADG-MC2522150 150 2.5 22.23 10200
CADG-MC3022150 150 3 22.23 10200
CADG-MC2522180 180 2.5 22.23 8500
CADG-MC3022180 180 3 22.23 8500
CADG-MC2522230 230 2.5 22.23 6650
CADG-MC3022230 230 3 22.23 6650
CADG-MC3222230 230 3.2 22.23 6650
CADG-MC3025300 300 3 25.4 5100
CADG-MC3525300 300 3.5 25.4 5100
CADG-MC3025355 355 3 25.4 4400
CADG-MC3525350 350 3.5 25.4 4400
CADG-MC3025400 400 3 25.4 3850
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong